
FROM:
QW SHIPPING-AR
QW SHIPPING
13402 YORBA AVENUE
Unit 102

US 

(123) 456-7890

TRK#

DIMMED: 36 X 27 X 25 IN

REF: H1765433994028967200
INV: 
PO: DEPT: HULALAHOME12MYSKOL4-1001

Chino CA 91710

SHIP DATE: 11DEC25
ACTWGT: 44.00 LB
CAD: 263012803/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Olga Brito
Olga Brito

7889 Morning Queen Dr

(702) 695-0862
Las Vegas NV 89178 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

4/
2C

22
/5

9F
2

8869 5799 8266

     89178

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8869 5799 8266

FROM:                       1234567890
INTELLIGENT LOGISTICS

17120 South Main St

 Gardena GA 90248
US

PO:1X OFM0919-IVY            REF:HULALAHOME12MYSKOL4-1


